ANSWERS

e Grammar: | like/Idon’t like.
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Worksheet 1: Food, like and dislike.

Example

Jennifer and Maggie like ice cream, but they don’t like candies.
My little brother likes milk, but he doesn’t like chocolate.

Lucy likes French fries, but she doesn’t like cupcakes.
Anthony likes banana, but he doesn’t like pears.

My sister and | like sandwich, but we don’t like cereal.

Draw

Worksheet 2: Likes and dislikes

Yes, she does.

Yes, she does.

No, she doesn’t.

Yes, he does.

No, he doesn’t.

Yes, she does.

Jina, Kate and Alice doesn’t like banana.
Kate and Ryan doesn’t like cake.

Marie, Jack and Ryan doesn’t like chicken.

10.Marie, Kate and Alice doesn’t like milk.



e Vocabulary: Fruits and vegetables.

s Worksheets: Fruits and vegetables find and write the words.

Fruits

1
2
3
4.
5
6

. Peach
. Apple

. Grapes

Melon

. Watermelon

. Orange

Vegetables

1
2
3
4,
5
6

. Artichoke
. Cucumber

. Pepper

Broccoli

. Garlic

. Cabbage

Worksheets:
choice.

Fruits

7. Kiwi
8. Cherry
9. Lemon
10.Pear
11.Banana

12. Strawberry

7. Spinach
8. Potato
9. Tomato
10.Eggplant
11.0nion

Fruits and vegetables vocabulary multiple

Empezando pola columna da esquerda hacia abaixo.

Pear

Cherry

Grapes

Strawberry

Banana

Apple
Watermelon
Melon
Peach

Kiwi



Vegetables

Empezando pola columna da esquerda hacia abaixo.

Tomato Artichoke
Onion Pepper
Eggplant Broccoli
Garlic Cabbage
Carrot Potato

s Worksheets: Fruits and vegetables vocabulary missing letters.

Fruits

Peach Kiwi
Grapes Strawberry
Watermelon Apple
Pear Melon
Banana Cherry
Vegetables

Broccoli Tomato
Pepper Artichoke
Eggplant Onion
Cabbage Potato
Carrot Garlic

s Worksheets: Fruits and vegetables unscramble the words.

Fruits

1. Lemon 5. Kiwi

2. Orange 6. Banana
3. Watermelon 7. Strawberry
4. Grapes 8. Apple



9.

Pear

10.Cherry

Vegetables

1
2
3
4.
5
6

. Spinach
. Carrot

. Cabbage

Artichoke

. Broccoli

. Cucumber

11.Peach

12.Lemon

7. Potato
8. Pepper
9. Eggplant
10.Tomato
11.Garlic
12.0nion



